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WILLIAMS - Harri
MORRIS - Nigel

1918
358
2181
1777
2140
2209

WITTON - Andrew

JONES - Ken 1777
PARRY - Richard

OWEN - Emyr

DAVIES - Tony

30
332

THOMAS - Elwyn

ROBERTS - Dil Wad
JONES - lwan

1786

2220
1780
873

BAMBER - Christopher

THOMAS - Mike

JONES - Trefor O

770
2248
2193

426

HUGHES - Michael

EDWARDS - Gethin

FOULKES - Darren

WILCOX-JONES - Andrew
JONES - Eifion Lloyd
JONES - David Wyn

JONES - Peris
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72
1839
2142

144

192
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1219
2329

ROBERTS - John D
JONES - Peter H
WILDE - Les

WYNNE - Neil (Nelly)

JONES - Alwyn

JONES - Arthur
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JONES - J Richard

MORRIS - Kyle
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JONES - Steven M
WILLIAMS - Justin
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2439

DAVIES - Desmond
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WILLIAMS - Geraint

BROWN - Thomas

ROBERTS - Dilwyn

WILLIAMS - Gwilym
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1942
1821
2087
1577
2225

WATERSON - Ray
JONES - Roger E

CRADDOCK - Steve
PIERCE - Cian

ROBERTS - Ifan

WILLIAMS - Alwyn R

O'LOUGHLIN - Gareth
CALLAN - Steve

31
2057

MAZUREK - Paul
TICKLE - Roy
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THOMAS - Robert
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2558
339

MacDONALD - Matthew

JONES - Tudor

WILCOX-JONES - Tom
MAUGHAN - David
PARRY - Gerald
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SMITH - Adam

2251
414
2253
1928

JONES - Hywel

MAW - Andrew

OWEN - Haydn VCapt

MORRIS - Derry
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WYNNE - Paul




